
SFP MODULAR GIGABIT 1.26GB/S TX:1550/RX:1310(B) (WDM
SFP-G-20SCDP-B)

Regular Price: 900.0

Sale Price: 850.0

PRODUCT ID: 05480

Model SFP-G-20SCDP-B

Type WDM Gigabit SFP Module (Type-B)

Data Rate 1.25Gbps

Wavelength TX: 1550nm / RX: 1310nm

Fiber Type Single-mode

Connector LC simplex

Transmission Distance Up to 20km

Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C

Compatibility Switches, OLT/ONU, Media Converters with SFP slots

Hot-Swappable Yes

Application FTTH, ISP networks, long-distance fiber links
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